[SCALEXTRIC j

LOTUS TYPE 49

LIST OF SPARES

Item No | Description
1 Underpan
Front Wheel / Suspension / Axles
Rear Wheel Axle Assembly
Magnets
Tyres
Motor
Guide Blade / Screws / Braid Plates
8 Body
et od | Exhaust Detail

N ol N

Pack
1
1
1
pack
4
1
1+1+4
1
pack

C2843

W9590
W9591
W9592
w8810
W9593
W9207
8329

W9594
W9595

C2964

W9590
W9591
W9592
w8810
W9593
W9207
8329

W9892
W9595

C3031

W9590
W9591
W9592
w8810
W9593
W9207
8329

W9893
W9595
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